2020-2021

Softhall Travel Times

Event Date Activity/Event
Friday, August 14, 2020 V/JV SB @ RC Stevens/Central (Parkview Complex)
Saturday, August 15, 2020 V/JV SB @ RC Stevens/Central (Parkview Complex)
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 V/JV SB @ SFL
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 V/JV SB @ Yankton*
Saturday, September 19, 2020 V/JV SB ESD Inv @ Yankton*
Monday, September 21, 2020 V/JV SB @ Harrisburg
Friday, September 25, 2020 JV SB @ SF (Sherman Park)
Saturday, September 26, 2020 JV SB @ SF (Sherman Park)
Friday, October 2, 2020 V SB State @ Sioux Falls
Saturday, October 3, 2020 V SB State @ Sioux Falls
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